
CASTLE BAND CALENDAR OF EVENTS rev 7-25-2024

DAY DATE TIME DESCRIPTION REPORT TIME

7/22/2024

to

7/24/2024

Marching  Basics

(All Band Members)

Tuesday 7/23/24 6:00 p.m. New Student/Family 

Informational Meeting @ 

Bandroom

Thursday 8/15/24 6:00 p.m. Castle Band Aid Association 

General Membership Meeting @ 

Castle Bandroom

Friday 9/6/24 7:00 p.m. Castle v. Kaiser @ Kaiser

Friday 9/13/24 7:00 p.m. Castle v. Waialua @ Castle 5:00 p.m.

Friday 9/20/24 7:30 p.m. Castle v. Kaimuki @ Farrington

Saturday 9/28/24 9:00 a.m. Aloha Festival Parade 6:00 a.m.

Friday 10/5/24 7:00 p.m. Castle v. Kalani @ Kaiser

10/7/2024

to

10/11/2024

Band Camp

(Field Show Members)

Friday 10/11/24 7:30 p.m. Castle v. Roosevelt @ Castle 5:00 p.m.

Saturday 10/19/24 5:30 p.m. Castle v. McKinley @ Roosevelt

Saturday 10/19/24 Menehune Classic (Field Show)

Friday 10/25/24 7:30 p.m. Castle v. Kalaheo @ Castle 5:00 p.m.

Saturday 10/26/24 Kapolei Marching Festival (Field 

Show)

Saturday 11/2/24 Kamehameha Tournament of 

Bands (Field Show)

Monday 11/4/24 Oahu Marching Band Festival 

(Field Show)

Saturday 11/9/24 Rainbow Invitational (Field 

Show)
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Friday 11/29/24 Waikiki Holiday Parade

Saturday 12/7/24 Kaneohe Christmas Parade

Saturday 12/7/24 City Lights Parade

11/?/2024 Mililani Marching Band Festival 

(Field Show)

Wednesday 12/11/24 Winter Concert (tentative)

3/?/2025 Honolulu Festival Parade

4/?/2025 Parade of Bands

5/?/2025 Aloha Concert

Saturday 5/24/25 Castle Graduation
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